Position

Teacher Special Ed Preschool

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Contra Costa County Office of
Education

Department Total Wages

Diablo Vista
Elementary

Diablo Vista
Elementary

Diablo Vista
Elementary

Diablo Vista
Elementary

Diablo Vista
Elementary

$71,039

$40,624

$37,378

$37,157

$21,405

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,324
$31,965
$26,675

$25,411

$3,701



