Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Special Ed Preschool		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Diablo Vista Elementary	\$71,039	\$36,324
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Diablo Vista Elementary	\$40,624	\$31,965
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Diablo Vista Elementary	\$37,378	\$26,675
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Diablo Vista Elementary	\$37,157	\$25,411
la Spec Ed 6.50/11 Mo 81.25%		Contra Costa County Office of Education	Diablo Vista Elementary	\$21,405	\$3,701